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U-19 Championship

2017/18 11th round, Match #71

Friday, 28.10.2017, 13:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 12°C. Spectators: 100

——
MAPIYTION,

&

«Mariupol» Mariupol

32 Honcharenko Oleh
17 Spivak Ihor

3 Didenko Viktor

13 Maimula Oleksandr

18 Shynkarenko Dmytro

6 Peterman Mykyta
16 Bulhakov Yehor (C)
11 Haivan Valerii

15 Babii Vladyslav
14 Denysov Oleh

9 Murza Artur

Substitutes

33 Mykhailov Dmytro
5 Saienko Danylo

4 Hloba Artur

20 Mamych Vladyslav
19 Diachenko Maksym
8 Kyslyi Vadym

7 Kosiuk Serhii

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

Referee:

Mamchur Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Kiiashko Artur
Assistant 2:

Yalov Andriy

4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Shkilnyi Serhii

0:4

12
29
20
3

19
18
7

21
14
13
9

«Karpaty» Lviv

Artym Andrii
Kurtiak Bohdan
Kharzhevskyi Petro (C)
Veremiienko Oleh
Slyva Roman
Zhelizko lvan
Prytula Ostap
Rudiuk Volodymyr
Liakh Rostyslav
Remeniuk Andrii
Kos Oleh

Substitutes

1

15
5

17
11
24
10

Hotra Mykhailo
Stepanchuk Liubomyr
Derman Maksym
Rybachuk Oleksandr
Dima Artur
Dudynskyi Serhii
Petskiv Taras

Coach
Tlumak Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 11th round, Match #71

Friday, 28.10.2017, 13:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 12°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0:4 «Karpaty» Lviv
5' @) 13 Remeniuk Andrii
18' @ 14 Liakh Rostyslav
20' 12 Artym Andrii
23 20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
15 Babii Vladyslav 44"
45+1" ) 21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
16 Bulhakov Yehor 54
, 14 Liakh Rostyslav
29 N 11 Dima Artur
, 7 Prytula Ostap
63 N 10 Petskiv Taras
75 1 29 Kurtiak Bohdap
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
15 Babii Vladyslav ,
7 Kosiuk Serhii ¥ 75
78' 18 Zhelizko lvan
\ 13 Remeniuk Andrii
82 i 24 Dudynskyi Serhii
86' @ 11 Dima Artur
| 9 Kos Oleh
88 N 17 Rybachuk Oleksandr
Legend
) Goal Yellow card i Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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